Position

General Counsel

General Counsel

Attorney Il

Attorney Il

Executive Coordinator

Senior Legal Assistant

Senior Legal Assistant

Legal Assistant

Attorney Il

Other Positions Held

Special District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Department

General Counsel

General Counsel

General Counsel

General Counsel

General Counsel

General Counsel

General Counsel

General Counsel

General Counsel

Total Wages

$204,074

$138,722

$134,886

$132,119

$85,292

$78,596

$78,167

$63,795

$26,213

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$50,350
$19,927
$46,855
$27,367
$36,656
$34,840
$27,364

$20,469

$5,012



