Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
General Counsel		Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	General Counsel	\$204,074	\$50,350
General Counsel		Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	General Counsel	\$138,722	\$19,927
Attorney III		Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	General Counsel	\$134,886	\$46,855
Attorney III		Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	General Counsel	\$132,119	\$27,367
Executive Coordinator		Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	General Counsel	\$85,292	\$36,656
Senior Legal Assistant		Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	General Counsel	\$78,596	\$34,840
Senior Legal Assistant		Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	General Counsel	\$78,167	\$27,364
Legal Assistant		Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	General Counsel	\$63,795	\$20,469
Attorney III		Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	General Counsel	\$26,213	\$5,012